
On behalf of myself, staff and Board of Directors, I would like to personally
THANK YOU, our members, for your loyalty and support throughout this
year and for choosing Seaport Federal Credit Union as your Financial
Institution of choice. Wishing you all a Happy and Healthy New Year!

Lisa Ramos, President/CEO 
Board & Staff 
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IN THIS ISSUE

Stay in touch with us!

• Letter from our CEO
• Card Valet
• 0% Visa Transfers
• Financial New Year’s

Resolutions
• $500 Scholarship Award
• 2017 Financial Statements
• Annual Meeting
• Members only Legal

Services
• Fee Schedule

Updates about promotions, offers, rates 
and all that is happening at Seaport FCU…

2018 
HOLIDAY CLOSINGS
New Year’s Day
Monday, January 1
President’s Day
Monday, February 19
Good Friday
Friday, March 30
Memorial Day
Monday, May 28
Independence Day
Wednesday, July 4
Labor Day
Monday, September 3
Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 22
Day after Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 23
Christmas Eve
Monday, December 24
Christmas Day
Tuesday, December 25
New Year’s Eve
Monday, December 31

Customer Service
908-558-6356

Loan Department
908-558-6352

Announcing the Launch of Our New App… 
CardValet is an essential tool to have to
put fraud control in your pocket. This
powerful yet easy app allows you to:

� Sign up for alerts based on
transaction amount, location,
merchant type or transaction type  

� Set limits for spending - great for parents or
employers 

� Turn your debit and credit cards “off” if they’re
misplaced or stolen - right from your
smartphone

Download CardValet to your smart phone today!
Put YOUR Debit Card under control!

COMING SOON! Look for the opening of our new location in Bayonne/Jersey City in March 2018! 

THANK
YOU


